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*

Albanien

1. Tirana
Belgien

1. Anvers

2. Bruxelles
3. Charleroi
4. Liege

Bosnien-Herzegovina

1.
2.

Sarajevo
Tuzla

Kroatien

1.

Rijeka

Frankreich

1.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Angers
Aubervilliers
Bobigny
Bordeaux
Caudebec - les - Elbeuf
Creteil
Evreux
Grenoble
Ivry-sur-Seine
La Corneuve
La Rochelle
Lille

Lyon
Marseille
Montauban
Nantes
Orleans

Pau
Perpignan
Reze
Quimper
Saint-Denis
Strasbourg
Villeneuve-le-Roi

Deutschland

1.
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Hersbruck

Mulheim an der Ruhr
Miinchen
Nordhausen
Nurnberg

Stuttgart

Weimar

Zwickau
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Grolbritannien

NooakswdpE

Belfast

Kirklees
Manchester
Newcastle

North Lanarkshire
Reading
Swansea

Griechenland

1. Korydalos
Irland
1. Bangor
2. Dublin
Italien
1. Agna (Pd)
2. Alberobello (Ba)
3. Ancona
4. Arese
5. Ascoli Piceno
6. Bagnara Di Romagna (Ra)
7. Bagnolo In Piano (Re)
8. Bisceglie (Ba)
9. Bitonto (Ba)
10. Bologna
11. Bolsena (Vt)
12. Bompensiere (Cl)
13. Borgone Susa (To)
14. Borgo San Dalmazzo (Cn)
15. Brindisi
16. Calderara di Reno(Bo)
17. Caltagirone (Ct)
18. Casola Valsenio (Ra)
19. Casole D’elsa (Si)
20. Castellammare di Stabia (Na)
21. Castel Maggiore (Bo)
22. Catania
23. Cattolica (Rn)
24. Cervarese S. Croce (Pd)
25. Cetona (Si)
26. Chioggia (Ve)
27. Colle Val D’elsa (Si)
28. Comacchio (Fe)
29. Collegno (To)
30. Conselice (Ra)
31. Corleto Perticara (Pz)
32. Cosenza
33. Cossato
34. Cutigliano (Pt)
35. Due Carrare (Pd)
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36. Empoli
37. Erba (Co)
38. Fasano (Br)

39. Ferrara
40. Fiesole (Fi)
41. Firenze

42. Galeata (Fo)

43. Galliate (No)

44. Genova

45. Geraci Siculo (Pa)
46. Giovinazzo (Ba)
47. Guardiagrele (Ch)
48. Guastalla (Re)

49. Imola (Bo)

50. Jesi (An)
51. Ladispoli (Rm)
52. Lecce

53. Lequile (Le)

54. Macerata

55. Marano Sul Panaro (Mo)
56. Massa Lombarda (Ra)
57. Melfi (Pz)

58. Mercogliano (Av)

59. Mesagne (Brindisi)

60. Mignanego (Ge)

61. Mirano (Ve)

62. Misterbianco (Ct)

63. Modena

64. Mogliano Veneto (Tv)
65. Monfalcone (Go)

66. Montalto Dora (To)

67. Montemarciano (An)

68. Monza

69. Monzuno (Bo)

70. Moraro (Go)

71. Napoli

72. Nardo’ (Le)

73. Novafeltria (Pesaro e Urbino)
74.  Nove (Vi)

75. Olgiate (Lc)

76. Orvieto (Tr)

77. Ospedaletto Euganeo (Pd)
78.  Ostini (Br)

79. Palermo

80. Pastorano (Ce)

81. Pavia

82. Pavullo Nel Frignano (Mo)
83. Pero (Mi)

84. Perugia

85. Pesaro

86. Pescara
87. Piacenza
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88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

Pianoro (Bo)

Piazzola Sul Brenta (Pd)
Pieve Di Alpago (BI)
Piozzano (Pc)

Poggio a Caiano (Prato)
Pomigliano D’arco (Na)
Pontecagnano Faiano (Sa)
Ponte S. Nicolo (Pd)
Portoferraio (Li)

Preganziol (Tv)

Racale (Lecce)

Radda In Chianti (Si)
Ravenna

Recanati (Mc)

Riccione (Rn)

Rivalta Di Torino (To)
Roma

Roseto Degli Abruzzi (Te)
Rovereto (Tn)

Rubano (Pd)

Rubiera (Re)

Russi (Ra)

Salzano (Ve)

San Lazzaro Di Savena (Bo)
San Michele Salentino (Br)
San Nicola la Strada (Ce)
San Piero A Sieve (Fi)

San Pietro Di Cadore (Bl)
Santa Maria Capua Vetere (Ce)
Sant’Andrea Apostolo Dello Jonio (Cz)
Sant’Antonino di Susa (To)
Santo Stefano Di Cadore (Bl)
Santo Stefano Ticino (Mi)
Sarzana (Sp)

Sergnano (Cr)

Settimo Torinese (To)
Siena

Sommariva Del Bosco (Cn)
Spinea (Ve)

Stanghella (Pd)

Tassullo (Tn)

Terrassa Padovana (Pd)
Torino

Trapani

Trecate (NO)

Venezia

Verbania

Vetralla (Vt)

Vicovaro (Rm)

Vigonza (Pd)
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Lettland
1. Riga

Litauen

1. Vilnius
Polen

1. Warszawa

Portugal
1. Lisboa
2. Porto

Yugoslavien
1. Zvezdara-Belgrado

Slovenien
1. Ljubljana

Spanien
1. Abrera
2. Alcala de Henares
3. Alcobendas

4. Alella

5. Almeria

6. Argentona

7. Arenys de Munt

8. Badalona

9. Badia del Valles
10. Baga

11. Balsareny

12. Barcelona

13. Begues

14. Berga

15. Cabrera de Mar
16. Cabrils

17. Caldes d’Estrac
18. Callus

19. Calonge de Segarra
20. Capellades

21. Cardedeu

22. Castellar de n’Hug
23. Castellar del Valles
24. Castellbeli i el Vilar
25. Castellbisbai

26. Castellcir

27. Castelldefels

28. Castellfollit del Boix
29. Castellercol

30. Centelles

31. Cerdanyola del Vallés

32. Collbatd
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Copons

Cornella de Llobregat
Cordoba

Corvera de Asturias
Cubelles

Donostia- San Sebastian
El Bruc

El Brull

Esparreguera
Esplugues De Llobregat
Figar6-Montmany
Figueres

Franqueses del Valle
Gava

Gernika-Lumo

Gijon

Girona

Granera

Granollers

Guardiola de Berueda
Igualada

Irdn

Jerez de la Frontera
La Llagosta

La Garriga

Las Casas De San Juan
Laviana

Les Masies de Roda
Lluca

Lebrija

L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Lleida

Logrofio

Madrid

Manlleu

Manresa

Martorell

Masquefa

Mataré

Mediona

Molins de Rei

Mollet de Valles
Monistrol de Calders
Monistrol de Montserrat
Montcada i Reixac
Montmajor

Montmelo

Montornés del Vallés
Mostoles

Muntanyola
Navarcles

Navas
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85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Odena

Olesa de Bonesvalls
Olivella

Orrius

Olot

Palleja

Palma de Mallorca

Parets del Valles

Piera

Pineda de Mar

Polinya

Prats de Llucanés

Premia de Mar

Puig-Reig

Reus

Rubi

Sabadell

Sallent

Sant Adria de Besos

Sant Andreu de la Barca
Sant Bartomeu del Grau
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Sant Climent de Llobregat
Sant Cugat Sesgarrigues
Sant Esteve de Palautordera
Sant Esteve Sesrovires
Sant Feliu de Codines
Sant Feliu Sesserra

Sant Fruitds de Bages
Sant Hipolit de Voltrega
Sant Julia de Cerdanyola
Sant Lloreng¢ d’Hortons
Sant Mateu de Bages
Sant Pere de Ribes

Sant Pere de Riudebiltlles
Sant Quirze del Valles
Sant Sadurni d’Anoia
Sant Viceng de Castellet
Santa Cecilia de Voltrega
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Santa Cruz De Tenerife
Santa Eulalia de Rongana
Santa Margarida de Montbui
Santa Maria de Corcé
Santa Maria de Palautordera
Santa Perpetua de Mogoda
Santiago De Compostela
Sentmenat

Seva

Sevilla

Sitges

Suria
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137. Tagamanent

138. Tarragona

139. Terrassa

140. Tiana

141. Torrelavit

142. Utrera

143. Valencia

144. Vallbona d’Anoia
145. Vallirana

146. Vallromanes

147. Vic

148. Viladecans

149. Vilafranca del Penedes
150. Vilanova del Cami
151. Vilassar de Dalt
152. Vilassar de Mar
153. Vilobi del Penedes
154. Vitoria-Gasteiz

Schweden
1. Stockholm

Schweiz
1. Geneva

Turkei
1. Istanbul

Ungarn
1. Budapest



